
MILIEU COLOUR MINI PENDANT 

Designed by Jo Hammerborg, 1975
MILIEU COLOUR MINI MINI PENDANT 

Designed by Jo Hammerborg, 1975

Dimensions  
Ø29 x H21,5 cm

Packaging 
L34 x W34 x H25 cm - 1,0 kg - 0,014 m3

Colli qty 
1 pc

Dimensions  
Ø20 x H13 cm

Packaging 
L25 x W25 x H18 cm - 1,0 kg - 0,011m3

Colli qty 
1 pc
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Clear white

Clear white

Colour
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Excl. VAT Excl. VAT

EUR excl. VAT

 232,00 EUR     

 917,27   
917,27  

 390,00 EUR     

 543,00 EUR      543,00 EUR      478,00 EUR     
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